
6. nationales Jugendturnier 2005

Klarenthal, 05.06.05

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Luca Paulus KSV Fürstenhausen
1:35

02
0:25

03
0:50

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Özyilmaz Mansur KSV Köllerbach
SS 4:0

51
SS 9:0

54
SS 10:0

53
 3 15  0 23 1 2.I

3 Artur Dick KSV Gersweiler
SS 6:0

54
SS 6:0

51
3:15

02
 2 10  0 12 0 4.II

4 Marco Puntorieri KSV Eppelborn
0:40

03
0:30

02
SS 3:0

51
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Mohammed Jasin  Yeter AC Landsweiler
1:50

02
2:20

03
 0  0  0  2 0 8.

2 Peter Walz KSV Fürstenhausen
TÜ 13:0

41
TÜ 16:2

44
0:55

03
 2  8  0 29 4 3.II

3 Kevin Otto KSV Gersweiler
SS 12:0

54
SS 12:2

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  0 28 1 1.I

4 Roland Müller AC Heusweiler
1:15

03
1:15

12
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Marco Puntorieri - Luca Paulus 

2-3 Özyilmaz Mansur - Artur Dick

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Peter Walz - Kevin Otto

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marco Puntorieri KSV Eppelborn 5 5.SS 7:2

Pool B 4 Roland Müller AC Heusweiler 0 6.01:05

Pool A 3 Artur Dick KSV Gersweiler 0 4.01:35

Pool B 2 Peter Walz KSV Fürstenhausen 4 3.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 2 Özyilmaz Mansur KSV Köllerbach 0 2.00:25

Pool B 3 Kevin Otto KSV Gersweiler 5 1.SS 0:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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